
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
138 

320 

16 

50 

542 

512 

15 

41 

8 

126 

128 

553 

18 

67 

75 

268 

44 

102 

24 

518 

545 

58 

326 

562 

3 

45 

32 

26 

76 

38 

105 

13 

37 

48 

21 

524 

139 

52 

529 

134 

341 

19 

141 

Name 
WOJDYLLO Grzegorz 

COURTIN Theophile 

CHIARI Massimiliano 

KALOCZI Akos 

SERRA Alessio 

DELONG Justin 

CHABRE Mickael 

GLOS Marcin 

BOSCHIAN Louis 

WAILLE Michel 

VIGVARI Csaba 

VIVOLO Raffaele 

CSUKA Attila Laszlo 

LA RUSSA David 

MEZO Jozsef 

ZOLOTAROV Vladyslav 

HERMAN Olaf 

SALKAUSKAS Tomas 

DERI Att ila 

LA TORRE Leonardo 

VELGI Rossano 

KOLBL Ronny 

FERNANDES David 

PEREZ 

ANTOLAK Gracjan 

HERMAN Rafal 

FRACZEK Mateusz 

FABBRI Michel 

MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 

GAMMINO Bruno 

SCHMITT Andreas 

ULLAN Sami 

GAMMINO Axel 

HOMAN Dean 

DEBEL Rune 

MALAJ Erlind 

WOS Januz 

KAPETZ Gabor 

MINERVINI Claudio 

WEIS Daniel 

MONTI Cosimo 

DABROWSKI Michal 

ZIRPOLI Raphael 

Best Tm 
2:03.772 

2:04.381 

2:04.759 

2:04.832 

2:05.088 

2:05.906 

2:06.239 

2:06.249 

2:06.887 

2:06.992 

2:07.004 

2:07.050 

2:07.072 

2:07.144 

2:07.154 

2:07.158 

2:07.235 

2:07.283 

2:07.322 

2:07.433 

2:07.476 

2:07.487 

2:07.533 

2:07.539 

2:07.840 

2:07.844 

2:08.085 

2:08.095 

2:08.417 

2:08.449 

2:08.463 

2:08.563 

2:08.604 

2:08.643 

2:08.746 

2:09.044 

2:09.071 

2:09.091 

2:09.530 

2:10.135 

2:10.168 

2:10.558 

2:10.670 

In Lap 
4 

5 

4 

6 

2 

2 

3 

1 

5 

2 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

4 

3 

4 

7 

7 

7 

4 

6 

7 

1 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

2 

3 

6 

7 

2 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

7 

7 

5 

Diff 

0.609 

0.987 

1.060 

1.316 

2.134 

2.467 

2.477 

3.115 

3.220 

3.232 

3.278 

3.300 

3.372 

3.382 

3.386 

3.463 

3.511 

3.550 

3.661 

3.704 

3.715 

3.761 

3.767 

4.068 

4.072 

4.313 

4.323 

4.645 

4.677 

4.691 

4.791 

4.832 

4.871 

4.974 

5.272 

5.299 

5.319 

5.758 

6.363 

6.396 

6.786 

6.898 

Gap 

0.609 

0.378 

0.073 

0.256 

0.818 

0.333 

0.010 

0.638 

0.105 

0.012 

0.046 

0.022 

0.072 

0.010 

0.004 

0.077 

0.048 

0.039 

0.111 

0.043 

0.011 

0.046 

0.006 

0.301 

0.004 

0.241 

0.010 

0.322 

0.032 

0.014 

0.100 

0.041 

0.039 

0.103 

0.298 

0.027 

0.020 

0.439 

0.605 

0.033 

0.390 

0.112 

Laps 
5 

7 

6 

7 

5 

3 

7 

7 

6 

3 

3 

6 

3 

7 

6 

5 

5 

8 

7 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

3 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

4 

7 

8 

6 

7 

6 

5 

6 

4 

7 

7 

6 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

No. 
60 

1 

131 

558 

27 

17 

522 

Name 
KRAWCZYK Sebastian 

ABBAS Hassan 

VOGT Maciej 

DI LIBERTI Federico 

FARIA Gabriel Antonio 

CHRZANOWSKI Jerzy 

LIGUORI Luigi 

Best Tm 
2:10.955 

2:10.969 

2:11.082 

2:11.139 

2:11.229 

2:11.617 

2:13.134 

In Lap 
4 

2 

4 

7 

7 

2 

2 

Diff 
7.183 

7.197 

7.310 

7.367 

7.457 

7.845 

9.362 

Gap 
0.285 

0.014 

0.113 

0.057 

0.090 

0.388 

1.517 

Laps 
7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 
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